THE DATASHEET OF
MAX1484CUB+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
_______________General Description
The MAX1481/MAX1484/MAX1485/MAX1486 provide
software-selectable, half-/full-duplex, low-power, slew-

10 µMAX
10 µMAX
______________Ordering Information
______________________________________________________________Selection Table
Half/Full
Duplex
Data
Rate
(Mbps)
MAX1481 Full 0.250
MAX1484 Full 12
Part
MAX1485 Selectable 0.250
MAX1486 Selectable 12
Slew-
Rate
Limited
Yes
No
Yes
No
Low-
Power
Shutdown
Driver
Enable
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Quiescent
Current
(µA)
300
300
300
300
Transceivers
on Bus
256
256
256
256
Pin-
Package
10 µMAX
10 µMAX
10 µMAX
10 µMAX
MAX1484EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
Receiver
Enable
Yes
Yes
No
No
MAX1485CUB
MAX1485EUB
MAX1486CUB 0°C to +70°C
-40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C 10 µMAX
10 µMAX
10 µMAX
MAX1486EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.